

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6284/2007

AMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. I.B Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.  
Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar ,Adv  
Mr. Shailendra Kr, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to file proper  
application.

(Sonia)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master